
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No.  
141 

66 
330 
833 
983 
860 

11 
545 
133 
532 

77 
688 

30 
625 
499 
857 
281 
241 
974 

44 
916 
593 
317 
526 

48 
742 
711 

Name  
Felix Nielsen 
John Olsson 
Oliver Thorsson 
Martin Ringdahl 
Izak Söderstrand 
Elton Flink 
Anton Eriksson 
Anton Isaksson 
Loke Danielsson 
Pontus Girmalm 
Christoffer Niklus 
Emil Blommesköld 
Alice Welander 
Axel Löfgren 
Timmy Törnell 
Lowe Åkerlund 
Victor Andersson 
Filip Ögren 
John Kopp 
Lukas Into 
Alex Takkunen 
Emil Wänndahl 
Leo Cedermalm 
Liam Lindblad 
Kevin Edberg 
Filip Hagdahl 
Emilio Wewertz 

Club  
Helsingborgs MCK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Kolmården 
G o t land s  M F :s  M o to rcy ke lk lubb  
Arena Motorklubb 
SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 
Katrineholms MCC 
Vissefjärda CK 
Norrahammars MK 
SMK Kolmården 
Vrigstad MK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Dala Falun 
Huskvarna MK 
Uppsala MK 
Töreboda MK 
Krokom MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Huskvarna MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Ulricehamns MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Degerfors MK 
Hallsbergs MK 

Sponsor  

Claessons Bromölla 

Tibro MC Service 

Absolut MX 

Absolut MX 
Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Motorhuset 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 

Motostar Racing 

Make  
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
D PA -SUZUK I 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Laps  
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
3 

Total Tm  
18:07.262 
18:19.305 
18:42.851 
18:50.299 
18:57.573 
19:08.377 
19:25.452 
19:27.985 
19:33.273 
19:34.473 
19:40.782 
19:41.577 
19:44.102 
19:54.728 
20:03.799 
20:12.106 
20:13.703 
20:18.480 
20:21.552 
20:29.631 
20:37.256 
20:43.105 
18:41.385 
19:04.390 
19:17.673 
6:53.712 

Diff  

12.043 
35.589 
43.037 
50.311 

1:01.115 
1:18.190 
1:20.723 
1:26.011 
1:27.211 
1:33.520 
1:34.315 
1:36.840 
1:47.466 
1:56.537 
2:04.844 
2:06.441 
2:11.218 
2:14.290 
2:22.369 
2:29.994 
2:35.843 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Best Tm  
2:11.288 
2:11.822 
2:16.838 
2:13.695 
2:17.191 
2:19.191 
2:19.817 
2:19.732 
2:21.896 
2:21.509 
2:20.774 
2:19.528 
2:16.534 
2:24.476 
2:21.371 
2:23.804 
2:23.823 
2:23.826 
2:25.235 
2:22.010 
2:26.669 
2:22.998 
2:34.441 
2:33.710 
2:30.937 
2:11.370 

In Lap  
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
5 
7 
4 
3 
3 
8 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
8 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
0 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring NG Hellkert 
Race Director Alf Wihrén 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NGH Trading & Consulting 

Ungdoms SM MX, Svemo Cup, Race Magazin 
Svemo Cup 85 U Rookie 

Rookie 85U Final Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:03:55 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad MK 1,695 km 

2018-06-30 12:05 


